Klasyfikacja GMP 2021 rok.

475-700
Knk Pkt

Nazwisko, imie

RUSCINSKI ZDZISLAW
CHMIELEWSKI BARTLOMIEJ
WEGLARZ STANISLAW
CICHON BARBARA SLAWOMI
NALEPA WLADYSLAW
CIESLAK ROBERT
WARZECHA SEWERYN
CIESLA ROBERT IWONA
KASPEROWICZ - STAWORZY
JERDONEK JAROSLAW
JANUSIEWICZ EDWARD
BODUSZEK JAN

MOKRZYCKI LESLAW JAKUB
PALKA JACEK

KORNICKI LEON STANISLA
CZARNY JERZY

MAKLES MARIUSZ
WASINSKI JAN & MAREK
MARZEC ANDRZEJ

KRZAK TADEUSZ

CIERNIAK JAROSLAW PATR
ADAMUSIEWICZ ANDRZEJ
JANCZYK ANDRZEJ
LAZEBNY MIKOLAJ
PIETRAS BOGUSLAW
PIKULA RYSZARD

KOT MARIUSZ

DUDZIK STANISLAW
OLSZANSKI ARKADIUSZ
WOZNIAK MAREK

DOMINAS PAWEL

OSYRA MAREK

DABEK KRZYSZTOF
BARGIEL ROMAN
KOCHMANSKI JAROMIR
SZEMIEL PAWEL
WIECZOREK JAN

UTRATNY KRZYSZTOF
KLUSEK KAZIMIERZ
CIERNIAK MAREK EUKASZ
SKAWSKI ROBERT
GALASINSKI MIROSLAW
BRYSIAK DANIEL

WCISLO PAWEL

CZARNY PAWEE JAROSEAW
BORZECKI LUKASZ
WODZINSKI JAN
UCHRONSKI JAROSEAW
KUCZMA TOMASZ
PASTUSZKA KRZYSZTOF
KEDZIORA TADEUSZ
PLACHA JERZY

KAWECKI RYSZARD
RUTKOWSKI KAZIMIERZ
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Razem
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19
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1,805.
1,795.
1,711.
.99

1,704

1,690.
1,662.
.85

1,653

1,651.
1,632.
.84
.26

1,578
1,542

1,516.
1,507.
.52
1,485.
.49
.14

1,503

1,346
1,319

1,280.
.27
.76
1,205.
1,135.
.48
1,016.
1,000.

981.
.08
911.
.91
.28
.61
.48
.06
.71
.75
.62
.73
570.
.05
.14
.90
.30
.84
.12
.73
.38
.17
.00
.34
155.
.14
.47
.65
.56

1,272
1,258

1,099

962

837
784
717
717
696
690
653
644
614

565
517
428
402
330
302
285
213
170
157
156

123
122
85
82

63
48
54

91
78

63
88
96
74

42

90

65
90
84
96
31

46
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55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63

MILEK EWELINA

GRYCZKA WACLAW KRUSZEW
MAJCHER WLADYSLAW
DRZEWIECKI ANTONI
KOLASA EDWARD

NOWAK JANUSZ

PAWLACZEK TOMASZ
WOZNIAK PAWEL
WARCHLEWSKI PIOTR

211
508
121
519
434
315
212
335
213

NDNWNhDWhHhULIRLUDN

HFERRERRRREREN

74
73
69
69
66
64
58
49
32

.37
.92
.62
.55
.13
.64
.75
.06
.44
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.37
.00
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.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.75
.06
.00
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73

64

.00
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69.
69.
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.00
.00
.00
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13



